Position

Fire Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Division Chief
Fire Division Chief
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Administration Assistant/Police

Voluntary Fire Fighters
Voluntary Fire Fighters
Voluntary Fire Fighters
Voluntary Fire Fighters
Fire Engineer

Voluntary Fire Fighters
Voluntary Fire Fighters
Voluntary Fire Fighters
Voluntary Fire Fighters
Voluntary Fire Fighters
Voluntary Fire Fighters
Voluntary Fire Fighters
Voluntary Fire Fighters
Voluntary Fire Fighters
Voluntary Fire Fighters
Voluntary Fire Fighters

Other Positions Held City

Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City

Department

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$232,852
$134,255
$133,411
$132,849
$117,743
$113,354
$107,935
$84,182
$53,570
$26,897
$23,358
$19,952
$19,556
$13,535
$10,468
$10,188
$9,827
$8,787
$7,705
$3,427
$3,414
$3,065
$2,180
$1,050
$140

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$66,421
$25,719
$22,479
$36,604
$20,912
$27,741
$29,357
$17,234
$20,403
$0

$0

$0

$0
$614
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



