Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Chief		Suisun City	Fire	\$232,852	\$66,421
Fire Captain		Suisun City	Fire	\$134,255	\$25,719
Fire Division Chief		Suisun City	Fire	\$133,411	\$22,479
Fire Division Chief		Suisun City	Fire	\$132,849	\$36,604
Fire Captain		Suisun City	Fire	\$117,743	\$20,912
Fire Captain		Suisun City	Fire	\$113,354	\$27,741
Fire Engineer		Suisun City	Fire	\$107,935	\$29,357
Fire Engineer		Suisun City	Fire	\$84,182	\$17,234
Administration Assistant/Police		Suisun City	Fire	\$53,570	\$20,403
Voluntary Fire Fighters		Suisun City	Fire	\$26,897	\$0
Voluntary Fire Fighters		Suisun City	Fire	\$23,358	\$0
Voluntary Fire Fighters		Suisun City	Fire	\$19,952	\$0
Voluntary Fire Fighters		Suisun City	Fire	\$19,556	\$0
Fire Engineer		Suisun City	Fire	\$13,535	\$614
Voluntary Fire Fighters		Suisun City	Fire	\$10,468	\$0
Voluntary Fire Fighters		Suisun City	Fire	\$10,188	\$0
Voluntary Fire Fighters		Suisun City	Fire	\$9,827	\$0
Voluntary Fire Fighters		Suisun City	Fire	\$8,787	\$0
Voluntary Fire Fighters		Suisun City	Fire	\$7,705	\$0
Voluntary Fire Fighters		Suisun City	Fire	\$3,427	\$0
Voluntary Fire Fighters		Suisun City	Fire	\$3,414	\$0
Voluntary Fire Fighters		Suisun City	Fire	\$3,065	\$0
Voluntary Fire Fighters		Suisun City	Fire	\$2,180	\$0
Voluntary Fire Fighters		Suisun City	Fire	\$1,050	\$0
Voluntary Fire Fighters		Suisun City	Fire	\$140	\$0